CyberLink Consolidated Monthly Revenue

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars)

149,839
144,294
137,573
150,667
140,724
153,799
158,817
151,857
169,254
172,299
164,380

169,161

*Year 2023 figures have not been audited.




